Polished Brass with Natural linen shade

PORTA ROMANA

SLB67 sway LAMP

HEIGHT 81/4”
WITH SHADE 14”
WIDTH 6”
WITH SHADE 7"
FINISHES

Polished Brass

CONSTRUCTED FROM
Polished Brass

NET WEIGHT 5lb

Designed by Martin Brudnizki © Porta Romana Limited

210mm
355mm
150mm
178mm

2.5kg

LAMPSHADE

ALTERNATIVE LAMPSHADE
MAX WATTAGE
LAMPING

VOLTAGE
CORD AND SWITCH

UL/CUL LISTED

6” Fez

7" x7"x 8"

152 x 140 x 152mm
6” Fez

40W

One, Type G16 /2 Medium Base
120 vV

Brown braided silk with brown
on-cord switch and black plug
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